Kent County Athletics 2012 Cross Country Championships, Wilmington Grammar School, Dartford

Junior Men 8050m
FinPos AthNo AthleteName
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12
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15
16

796 Kieran Reilly
794 Jason Prickett
813 Tom Cox

812 Jamie Bryant
816 Luca Russo

783 Stephen Cavey
800 Alexander King
784 Ben Cockburn
815 Jack Keywood
793 Alex Newson
801 Christian Kinnersley
782 Ross Braden
798 Matthew Anketell
804 Robbie Fraser
792 Samuel Hudson
820 Willam Hayward

Club
IEK
IEK
TON
TON
TON
B&B
JUDD
B&B
TON
IEK
JUDD
B&B
JUDD
KENT
IEK
TRR

Time
25:09
25:19
25:29
26:22
26:33
26:48
27:11
27:22
27:31
27:58
28:21
28:34
29:05
29:31
29:54
34:29

Junior Men
First 3 to score
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Club

Tonbridge AC

Invicta East Kent AC

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC
The Judd School

Points
12
13
26
31



